Product Specification
5 Little Balmer
Buckingham Industrial Park
Buckingham
MK18 1TF
UK
Tel: 	 +44 (0)1280 824055
Fax: 	 +44 (0)1280 817179
Email:	 sales@ead-ltd.com
Web:	 www.ead-ltd.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Specifications
Frequency range 865-870 MHz
Gain 5 dBi
Impedance 50 Ohm
Polarisation Linear
VSWR < 1.5:1
Power rating 10W
Connector N-Female - Mates to low loss jumper cables
Materials UV-resistant ABS antenna sheath. Aluminum Alloy L-bracket and reflector
Dimensions Sheath 116mm approx, Reflector 80mm approx. + bracket
Popular Ordering Options
WCO-868-WMB-XR 868 MHz High Gain Compact Wall-Mount Omni Antenna
Features
w	 Covers 868 MHz Band
w	 Reflector Rod for increased gain
w	 Supplied with Robust L-Bracket
WCO-868-WMB-XR
868 MHz High Gain Compact
Wall-Mount Omni Antenna
Delivering Antenna Innovation
Downloaded from Arrow.com.